Current Mailing List *(Contributed to Proposal)
Shike, Daniel William <dshike@illinois.edu>			Illinois
*Myer, Phillip R <pmyer@utk.edu>				Tennessee
*Samodha Fernando <samodha@unl.edu>			Nebraska
T*homson, Jennifer <jennifer.thomson@montana.edu>	Montana
Antonio Faciola <afaciola@cabnr.unr.edu>			Florida
Brandi Karisch <bkarisch@ads.msstate.edu>		Mississippi
James Matthews <jmatthew@uky.edu>			Kentucky
*James Oltjen <jwoltjen@ucdavis.edu>			California
Jason Ahola <jason.ahola@colostate.edu>			Colorado
Mulliniks, Travis" <jmulli@utk.edu>				Nebraska
Phillip Lancaster <plancaster@missouristate.edu>		Missouri
Robert Wettemann <bob.wettemann@okstate.edu>		Oklahoma
Scott Lake <scotlake@uwyo.edu>				Wyoming
Thomas Welsh <twelsh@cvm.tamu.edu>			Texas
*Gordon Carstens <g-carstens@tamu.edu>			Texas
Kendall Swanson <kendall.swanson@ndsu.edu>		North Dakota
Yuri Montanholi <yuri.montanholi@ndsu.edu>		North Dakota
*Robin White	< rrwhite@vt.edu>				Virginia
Ale Relling < relling.1@osu.edu>				Ohio
Dean Pringle	< dpringle@uga.edu>				Georgia


Other potential members that may have interest:
Kris Johnson, WSU
Nicolas DiLornzo, UF (Florida)
Mozart Fonseca, UN (Nevada)
Clint Loest, NMSU (New Mexico)
Kristi Cammack, SDSU (South Dakota)
Joel Caton, NDSU (North Dakota)
Eugene Felton, WVU (West Virginia)
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